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Description

Salaries

Benefits

Professional Services
Purchased Property Svcs
Other Purchased Svcs
Supplies

Equipment

Other Objects

Other Financing Uses

18-19 Actual

40,835,150
25,787,990
7,433,576
1,898,451
12,250,909
3,788,667
975,177
4,448,997
7,380,183
104,799,100

19-20 Actual

41,814,838
26,627,817
7,590,193
3,121,727
12,495,517
3,278,764
1,301,710
4,468,680
7,915,442
108,614,689

20-21 Actual

41,276,458
26,957,305
8,611,716
1,595,848
14,202,901
3,619,368
1,275,985
4,207,451
10,348,003
112,095,035

21-22 Adjusted
Budget

43,484,152
28,577,017
9,305,963
2,804,593
15,093,468
4,793,340
1,136,851
6,005,798
7,686,579
118,887,762

22-23 Preliminary

Budget

46,197,241
30,234,090
12,342,008
3,052,289
14,503,154
4,582,548
1,166,520
6,067,574
8,257,884
126,403,309

21-22 Budget vs
22-23 Budget

2,713,089
1,657,073
3,036,045
247,696
(590,314)
(210,792)
29,670
61,775
571,305
7,515,547



